
                     Meet of Future Champions/JV State
                     Rotary Park, Menomonee Falls, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                10/19/2019
              ========== Boys Fast Race TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    61  Slinger                                     (19:58.8  99:53.7 0:16.4)
==========================================================
  1      8  Andrew Kasica           11   19:50.7
  2     10  Cameron Koch            10   19:52.5
  3     11  Jared Kuhfuss           10   19:59.5
  4     14  Jacob Ellenbecker       11   20:03.9
  5     18  Kaden Martin            11   20:07.1
  6   ( 30) Aaron Evraets           10   20:28.9
  7   ( 53) Adam Wolf               11   20:49.7
  8   ( 59) Ethan Schulteis         11   20:52.3

  2.    69  Germantown                                  (20:00.3  100:01.1 0:49.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Owen Oertel             9    19:33.1
  2      5  Jacob Lunzmanm          12   19:43.4
  3     15  Matthew Wanta           10   20:04.6
  4     21  Logan Breitzmann        10   20:17.9
  5     26  Brenden Carty           11   20:22.1
  6   ( 48) Jack Costigan           9    20:41.7
  7   ( 67) Austin Skenandore       12   20:59.4
  8   ( 68) Matthew Pautz           12   21:00.9

  3.    98  Waunakee                                    (20:11.0  100:54.8 0:56.8)
==========================================================
  1      3  Hudson Tomblin          12   19:39.2
  2     13  Logan Dresen            12   20:02.8
  3     16  Joshua Groene           10   20:05.1
  4     31  Ian Schroeder           9    20:31.7
  5     35  Hunter Raley            9    20:36.0
  6   ( 37) Aaron Hebblewhite       9    20:36.5
  7   ( 41) Jack Kashuk             10   20:38.5
  8   ( 45) Sam Calkins             9    20:40.2

  4.   141  Fond Du Lac                                 (20:21.0  101:44.6 0:55.3)
==========================================================
  1      7  Jonah Krueger           10   19:45.6
  2     22  Ethan Hill              12   20:19.1
  3     24  Spencer Clark           9    20:20.0
  4     42  Peter Szromba           10   20:39.0
  5     46  John Drehmel            12   20:40.9
  6   ( 79) Ethan Andrews           11   21:09.7
  7   ( 85) Landon Moyer            11   21:13.9
  8   (130) Alec Durdin             10   22:50.9

  5.   167  Cedarburg                                   (20:26.3  102:11.1 1:08.9)
==========================================================
  1      4  Mike Boesch             12   19:42.4
  2     23  Alex Pollock            9    20:19.7
  3     36  Jake Terrill            10   20:36.2
  4     47  Aidan Roberts           9    20:41.5
  5     57  Isaac McConnell         11   20:51.3
  6   ( 61) Jacob Meuler            9    20:55.2
  7   ( 65) Hayden Schultz          10   20:57.8
  8   (113) Ryan Bravo              9    21:50.6

  6.   191  Sheboygan North                             (20:30.8  102:33.8 1:10.3)
==========================================================



  1      9  Efren Martinez          10   19:52.1
  2     27  TANNER LALLENSACK       11   20:22.3
  3     29  ABRAM HOPP              12   20:26.5
  4     55  Anthony Wilson          10   20:50.5
  5     71  REESE DERKSEN           12   21:02.4
  6   (101) Emmanuel Ellison        9    21:36.9
  7   (102) Jacob Sweigert          10   21:37.5
  8   (112) Sam Abstetar            10   21:48.8

  7.   206  Menomonee Falls                             (20:31.4  102:36.9 1:34.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Jack Mitchell           12   19:27.0
  2     34  Teddy Anagnostopou      11   20:35.2
  3     38  Charles Woller          10   20:36.6
  4     63  Elijah Sas              10   20:56.2
  5     70  Ryan Walczak            10   21:01.9
  6   ( 89) Jack Block              11   21:18.8
  7   (126) Nathan Bowman           12   22:34.1
  8   (135) Nolan Widmer            11   23:12.6

  8.   276  Homestead                                   (20:49.2  104:05.8 0:58.1)
==========================================================
  1     20  Mark Gentges            9    20:14.3
  2     39  Noah Labelle            11   20:37.9
  3     54  Willie Doerr            10   20:50.1
  4     81  Jon Lim                 9    21:11.1
  5     82  Eric Wan                10   21:12.4
  6   (106) Adam Rosler             11   21:40.5
  7   (108) Jesse Thomas            10   21:43.3
  8   (111) Cole Movessian          10   21:47.1

  9.   285  West Bend East                              (20:45.7  103:48.5 1:42.4)
==========================================================
  1      6  Markus Briedis          9    19:45.5
  2     12  Noah Snow               9    20:00.7
  3     83  Owen Schmidt            10   21:12.7
  4     91  Grant Miller            10   21:21.7
  5     93  Rayden Helmbrecht       12   21:27.9
  6   ( 97) Brandon Slatinshek      11   21:34.3
  7   (100) Nolan Stehly            11   21:35.8
  8   (103) Ethan Adams             10   21:38.0

 10.   300  Brookfield Central                          (20:56.5  104:42.1 1:32.2)
==========================================================
  1     25  Connor Curcio           11   20:21.3
  2     33  Ryan Georg              12   20:34.9
  3     58  Colin Budish            12   20:51.5
  4     69  Duncan Wierzchowski     12   21:00.9
  5    115  Ryan Kubinski           11   21:53.5
  6   (116) Nathan Lobocki          9    21:55.8
  7   (125) Calvin Streit           9    22:28.7
  8   (128) Nathan Stewart          9    22:39.3

 11.   303  Hartford Union                              (20:55.6  104:37.8 1:35.5)
==========================================================
  1     17  Darin Laux              10   20:06.0
  2     32  Zander Fluhr            11   20:32.5
  3     43  Shawn Stamm             12   20:39.7
  4    104  Joseph Shadwick         11   21:38.1
  5    107  Nate Ohm                9    21:41.5
  6   (123) Jason Richards          12   22:23.7
  7   (129) Nathan Perschbacher     11   22:44.2
  8   (134) Chase Wondra            10   23:08.2



 12.   309  Hamilton                                    (20:56.0  104:39.9 1:22.3)
==========================================================
  1     19  Aden Myhre              9    20:10.1
  2     49  Matthew Jelinski        12   20:42.3
  3     52  Austin Hamill           11   20:46.5
  4     94  Connor Wilcox           10   21:28.6
  5     95  Sparsh Pandey           9    21:32.4
  6   ( 98) Divyesh Pandey          9    21:35.4
  7   (137) Sujan Goruganti         9    23:34.2
  8   (149) Caleb Seay              9    26:35.4

 13.   329  Arrowhead                                   (20:58.7  104:53.2 0:39.3)
==========================================================
  1     40  Eliot Astle             9    20:38.2
  2     51  Logan Wehrli            10   20:45.7
  3     75  Michael Ihler           11   21:05.4
  4     76  Dylan Senske            10   21:06.4
  5     87  Erik Jiang              9    21:17.5
  6   (109) Kyle Drew               9    21:43.5
  7   (118) Devin Fyock             11   22:04.1
  8   (121) Will Duimstra           9    22:13.6

 14.   350  Wauwatosa East                              (21:02.1  105:10.5 0:26.3)
==========================================================
  1     56  Reed Vermeulen          12   20:50.7
  2     62  Liam Nolan              9    20:55.5
  3     72  Stacey Ftizsimmons      10   21:02.7
  4     74  Oliver Robjohns         12   21:04.6
  5     86  Daniel Odrzywolski      11   21:17.0
  6   ( 88) Dane Cretton            10   21:18.4
  7   ( 96) Jack Patterson          10   21:33.8
  8   (114) Nich Jolie              9    21:53.1

 15.   382  Port Washington                             (21:14.6  106:12.7 1:56.5)
==========================================================
  1     28  Ben Parulski            9    20:25.2
  2     50  Gino Feciskonin         9    20:43.5
  3     90  Brendan Palubiski       10   21:20.3
  4     92  Tyler Grant             12   21:22.0
  5    122  Bryce Grant             9    22:21.7
  6   (124) Ben Falkenberg          9    22:28.0
  7   (136) Carlo Ovalle            12   23:19.3
  8   (139) Jarod Konitzer          10   23:42.1

 16.   471  DASH                                        (21:43.4  108:36.8 2:37.6)
==========================================================
  1     64  Micah Chan              9    20:57.3
  2     80  Andy Forget             9    21:10.8
  3     84  Campbell Partenfelder   9    21:13.3
  4    105  Joshua Lipski           9    21:40.5
  5    138  Nathan Forget           10   23:34.9
  6   (141) Nolan Foster            10   23:45.3
  7   (151) Anthony Gotcher         9    28:55.7

 17.   483  West Bend West                              (21:32.5  107:42.1 0:57.5)
==========================================================
  1     77  Jack Elliott            11   21:07.6
  2     78  Jake Feiter             9    21:08.5
  3     99  Jim Miller              12   21:35.6
  4    110  Raymond Spors           10   21:45.3
  5    119  Jacob Rauch             10   22:05.1
  6   (120) Tanner Soderberg        11   22:10.4



  7   (131) Brendan Pryor           9    22:51.1
  8   (142) Aiden Rehrauer          11   24:02.1

 18.   502  Watertown                                   (21:51.9  109:19.5 2:00.7)
==========================================================
  1     60  Bastien Wolfe           11   20:52.7
  2     66  Shaun McCloskey         12   20:58.4
  3    117  Jacob Crave             10   21:56.8
  4    127  Kaiden Wagner           9    22:38.2
  5    132  Christopher Cox         10   22:53.4
  6   (140) Joshua Teska            12   23:43.0
  7   (146) Cameron Heimsch         11   25:32.2
  8   (147) Jonah Seibel            11   25:42.2

 19.   537  Shorewood                                   (22:35.3  112:56.1 3:29.6)
==========================================================
  1     44  Eli Levitas-Gore        10   20:39.8
  2     73  Baz Holifield           11   21:03.8
  3    133  Conrad Gluesing         11   22:58.5
  4    143  Julian Rich             9    24:04.6
  5    144  Heny Colucci            9    24:09.4
  6   (145) Liam Keane              11   24:28.6
  7   (148) Henry Lein              9    26:31.4
  8   (150) Elijah Ross             9    27:19.2
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                     Meet of Future Champions/JV State
                     Rotary Park, Menomonee Falls, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                10/19/2019
                              Boys Fast Race
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Jack Mitchell      12   Menomonee Falls      19:27.0  6:16 
    2    2 Owen Oertel        9    Germantown           19:33.1  6:18 
    3    3 Hudson Tomblin     12   Waunakee             19:39.2  6:20 
    4    4 Mike Boesch        12   Cedarburg            19:42.4  6:21 
    5    5 Jacob Lunzmanm     12   Germantown           19:43.4  6:21 
    6    6 Markus Briedis     9    West Bend East       19:45.5  6:22 
    7    7 Jonah Krueger      10   Fond Du Lac          19:45.6  6:22 
    8    8 Andrew Kasica      11   Slinger              19:50.7  6:24 
    9    9 Efren Martinez     10   Sheboygan North      19:52.1  6:24 
   10   10 Cameron Koch       10   Slinger              19:52.5  6:24 
   11   11 Jared Kuhfuss      10   Slinger              19:59.5  6:27 
   12   12 Noah Snow          9    West Bend East       20:00.7  6:27 
   13   13 Logan Dresen       12   Waunakee             20:02.8  6:28 
   14   14 Jacob Ellenbecker  11   Slinger              20:03.9  6:28 
   15   15 Matthew Wanta      10   Germantown           20:04.6  6:28 
   16   16 Joshua Groene      10   Waunakee             20:05.1  6:28 
   17   17 Darin Laux         10   Hartford Union       20:06.0  6:29 
   18   18 Kaden Martin       11   Slinger              20:07.1  6:29 
   19   19 Aden Myhre         9    Hamilton             20:10.1  6:30 
   20   20 Mark Gentges       9    Homestead            20:14.3  6:31 
   21   21 Logan Breitzmann   10   Germantown           20:17.9  6:32 
   22   22 Ethan Hill         12   Fond Du Lac          20:19.1  6:33 
   23   23 Alex Pollock       9    Cedarburg            20:19.7  6:33 
   24   24 Spencer Clark      9    Fond Du Lac          20:20.0  6:33 
   25   25 Connor Curcio      11   Brookfield Central   20:21.3  6:34 
   26   26 Brenden Carty      11   Germantown           20:22.1  6:34 
   27   27 Tanner Lallensack  11   Sheboygan North      20:22.3  6:34 
   28   28 Ben Parulski       9    Port Washington      20:25.2  6:35 
   29   29 Abram Hopp         12   Sheboygan North      20:26.5  6:35 
   30   30 Aaron Evraets      10   Slinger              20:28.9  6:36 
   31   31 Ian Schroeder      9    Waunakee             20:31.7  6:37 
   32   32 Zander Fluhr       11   Hartford Union       20:32.5  6:37 
   33   33 Ryan Georg         12   Brookfield Central   20:34.9  6:38 
   34   34 Teddy Anagnostopou 11   Menomonee Falls      20:35.2  6:38 
   35   35 Hunter Raley       9    Waunakee             20:36.0  6:38 
   36   36 Jake Terrill       10   Cedarburg            20:36.2  6:38 
   37   37 Aaron Hebblewhite  9    Waunakee             20:36.5  6:38 
   38   38 Charles Woller     10   Menomonee Falls      20:36.6  6:39 
   39   39 Noah Labelle       11   Homestead            20:37.9  6:39 
   40   40 Eliot Astle        9    Arrowhead            20:38.2  6:39 
   41   41 Jack Kashuk        10   Waunakee             20:38.5  6:39 
   42   42 Peter Szromba      10   Fond Du Lac          20:39.0  6:39 
   43   43 Shawn Stamm        12   Hartford Union       20:39.7  6:39 
   44   44 Eli Levitas-Gore   10   Shorewood            20:39.8  6:40 
   45   45 Sam Calkins        9    Waunakee             20:40.2  6:40 
   46   46 John Drehmel       12   Fond Du Lac          20:40.9  6:40 
   47   47 Aidan Roberts      9    Cedarburg            20:41.5  6:40 
   48   48 Jack Costigan      9    Germantown           20:41.7  6:40 
   49   49 Matthew Jelinski   12   Hamilton             20:42.3  6:40 
   50   50 Gino Feciskonin    9    Port Washington      20:43.5  6:41 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51      Alexander Bloomber 9    New Berlin West      20:45.6  6:41 
   52   51 Logan Wehrli       10   Arrowhead            20:45.7  6:41 
   53   52 Austin Hamill      11   Hamilton             20:46.5  6:42 
   54   53 Adam Wolf          11   Slinger              20:49.7  6:43 
   55   54 Willie Doerr       10   Homestead            20:50.1  6:43 
   56   55 Anthony Wilson     10   Sheboygan North      20:50.5  6:43 
   57   56 Reed Vermeulen     12   Wauwatosa East       20:50.7  6:43 
   58   57 Isaac McConnell    11   Cedarburg            20:51.3  6:43 
   59   58 Colin Budish       12   Brookfield Central   20:51.5  6:43 
   60   59 Ethan Schulteis    11   Slinger              20:52.3  6:44 
   61   60 Bastien Wolfe      11   Watertown            20:52.7  6:44 
   62   61 Jacob Meuler       9    Cedarburg            20:55.2  6:44 
   63   62 Liam Nolan         9    Wauwatosa East       20:55.5  6:45 
   64      Aaron Greiber      9    Waunakee             20:55.9  6:45 
   65   63 Elijah Sas         10   Menomonee Falls      20:56.2  6:45 
   66   64 Micah Chan         9    DASH                 20:57.3  6:45 
   67   65 Hayden Schultz     10   Cedarburg            20:57.8  6:45 
   68   66 Shaun McCloskey    12   Watertown            20:58.4  6:46 
   69   67 Austin Skenandore  12   Germantown           20:59.4  6:46 
   70   68 Matthew Pautz      12   Germantown           21:00.9  6:46 
   71   69 Duncan Wierzchowsk 12   Brookfield Central   21:00.9  6:46 
   72   70 Ryan Walczak       10   Menomonee Falls      21:01.9  6:47 
   73   71 Reese Derksen      12   Sheboygan North      21:02.4  6:47 
   74   72 Stacey Ftizsimmons 10   Wauwatosa East       21:02.7  6:47 
   75   73 Baz Holifield      11   Shorewood            21:03.8  6:47 
   76   74 Oliver Robjohns    12   Wauwatosa East       21:04.6  6:48 
   77   75 Michael Ihler      11   Arrowhead            21:05.4  6:48 
   78   76 Dylan Senske       10   Arrowhead            21:06.4  6:48 
   79   77 Jack Elliott       11   West Bend West       21:07.6  6:48 
   80      Charles Schmidt    10   Waunakee             21:08.4  6:49 
   81   78 Jake Feiter        9    West Bend West       21:08.5  6:49 
   82   79 Ethan Andrews      11   Fond Du Lac          21:09.7  6:49 
   83   80 Andy Forget        9    DASH                 21:10.8  6:50 
   84   81 Jon Lim            9    Homestead            21:11.1  6:50 
   85      Dhir Patel         9    Germantown           21:11.6  6:50 
   86      Aragorn Berghauer  9    WCHSA                21:12.1  6:50 
   87   82 Eric Wan           10   Homestead            21:12.4  6:50 
   88   83 Owen Schmidt       10   West Bend East       21:12.7  6:50 
   89      Mario Correa       9    Chesterton Academy o 21:13.0  6:50 
   90   84 Campbell Partenfel 9    DASH                 21:13.3  6:50 
   91   85 Landon Moyer       11   Fond Du Lac          21:13.9  6:50 
   92      Braden Miller      9    Waunakee             21:15.1  6:51 
   93   86 Daniel Odrzywolski 11   Wauwatosa East       21:17.0  6:51 
   94   87 Erik Jiang         9    Arrowhead            21:17.5  6:52 
   95   88 Dane Cretton       10   Wauwatosa East       21:18.4  6:52 
   96   89 Jack Block         11   Menomonee Falls      21:18.8  6:52 
   97      Matthew Blodgett   9    Germantown           21:19.6  6:52 
   98      Mason Bill         10   Slinger              21:20.0  6:52 
   99   90 Brendan Palubiski  10   Port Washington      21:20.3  6:53 
  100   91 Grant Miller       10   West Bend East       21:21.7  6:53 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  101   92 Tyler Grant        12   Port Washington      21:22.0  6:53 
  102      Maverick Delain    12   Germantown           21:24.4  6:54 
  103      Sam Beine          10   Slinger              21:25.2  6:54 
  104      Gabriel Spude      9    Germantown           21:26.4  6:55 
  105      Ethan Macksam      11   Waunakee             21:27.3  6:55 
  106   93 Rayden Helmbrecht  12   West Bend East       21:27.9  6:55 
  107      Mason Kren         9    Germantown           21:28.3  6:55 
  108   94 Connor Wilcox      10   Hamilton             21:28.6  6:55 
  109      Drew Staniak       12   Germantown           21:29.2  6:55 
  110      Cody Rafn          9    Germantown           21:29.9  6:56 
  111      Nicholas Bauer     11   Germantown           21:31.1  6:56 
  112   95 Sparsh Pandey      9    Hamilton             21:32.4  6:56 
  113   96 Jack Patterson     10   Wauwatosa East       21:33.8  6:57 
  114   97 Brandon Slatinshek 11   West Bend East       21:34.3  6:57 
  115   98 Divyesh Pandey     9    Hamilton             21:35.4  6:57 
  116   99 Jim Miller         12   West Bend West       21:35.6  6:58 
  117  100 Nolan Stehly       11   West Bend East       21:35.8  6:58 
  118  101 Emmanuel Ellison   9    Sheboygan North      21:36.9  6:58 
  119      Garrett Hetchler   12   Slinger              21:37.0  6:58 
  120  102 Jacob Sweigert     10   Sheboygan North      21:37.5  6:58 
  121  103 Ethan Adams        10   West Bend East       21:38.0  6:58 
  122  104 Joseph Shadwick    11   Hartford Union       21:38.1  6:58 
  123  105 Joshua Lipski      9    DASH                 21:40.5  6:59 
  124  106 Adam Rosler        11   Homestead            21:40.5  6:59 
  125  107 Nate Ohm           9    Hartford Union       21:41.5  6:59 
  126  108 Jesse Thomas       10   Homestead            21:43.3  7:00 
  127  109 Kyle Drew          9    Arrowhead            21:43.5  7:00 
  128  110 Raymond Spors      10   West Bend West       21:45.3  7:01 
  129  111 Cole Movessian     10   Homestead            21:47.1  7:01 
  130  112 Sam Abstetar       10   Sheboygan North      21:48.8  7:02 
  131  113 Ryan Bravo         9    Cedarburg            21:50.6  7:02 
  132  114 Nich Jolie         9    Wauwatosa East       21:53.1  7:03 
  133  115 Ryan Kubinski      11   Brookfield Central   21:53.5  7:03 
  134  116 Nathan Lobocki     9    Brookfield Central   21:55.8  7:04 
  135  117 Jacob Crave        10   Watertown            21:56.8  7:04 
  136      Logan Beem         10   Waunakee             21:59.2  7:05 
  137      Jackson Gundrum    9    Slinger              22:01.9  7:06 
  138  118 Devin Fyock        11   Arrowhead            22:04.1  7:07 
  139  119 Jacob Rauch        10   West Bend West       22:05.1  7:07 
  140      Thomas Allen       11   West Bend East       22:10.0  7:09 
  141  120 Tanner Soderberg   11   West Bend West       22:10.4  7:09 
  142  121 Will Duimstra      9    Arrowhead            22:13.6  7:10 
  143      Devin Schultz      11   Arrowhead            22:16.0  7:10 
  144      Zach Camden        11   Germantown           22:18.0  7:11 
  145  122 Bryce Grant        9    Port Washington      22:21.7  7:12 
  146  123 Jason Richards     12   Hartford Union       22:23.7  7:13 
  147      Brayden Meyer      10   Homestead            22:25.6  7:14 
  148      Peyton Marble      9    Slinger              22:26.0  7:14 
  149  124 Ben Falkenberg     9    Port Washington      22:28.0  7:14 
  150  125 Calvin Streit      9    Brookfield Central   22:28.7  7:15 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  151  126 Nathan Bowman      12   Menomonee Falls      22:34.1  7:16 
  152      Ethan Benning      10   West Bend East       22:36.8  7:17 
  153      Jacob Cooley       9    West Bend East       22:37.4  7:17 
  154  127 Kaiden Wagner      9    Watertown            22:38.2  7:18 
  155      Mason Knocke       10   Sheboygan North      22:38.6  7:18 
  156  128 Nathan Stewart     9    Brookfield Central   22:39.3  7:18 
  157      Ben Zellmer        9    Cedarburg            22:40.8  7:18 
  158      Samuel Jace        9    Chesterton Academy o 22:41.5  7:19 
  159      Chris Pittner      11   Sheboygan North      22:43.0  7:19 
  160      Noah Boeckeler     11   Wauwatosa East       22:43.5  7:19 
  161  129 Nathan Perschbache 11   Hartford Union       22:44.2  7:20 
  162      Daniel Zhu         9    Brookfield Central   22:45.8  7:20 
  163      Zachary Meyer      9    Homestead            22:47.0  7:20 
  164      Noe Clavier        12   Homestead            22:47.3  7:21 
  165      Mitchell Hornung   12   Slinger              22:49.0  7:21 
  166      Jackson Liberatore 10   Germantown           22:50.7  7:22 
  167  130 Alec Durdin        10   Fond Du Lac          22:50.9  7:22 
  168  131 Brendan Pryor      9    West Bend West       22:51.1  7:22 
  169  132 Christopher Cox    10   Watertown            22:53.4  7:23 
  170      Luke Waldhuetter   10   Germantown           22:54.0  7:23 
  171  133 Conrad Gluesing    11   Shorewood            22:58.5  7:24 
  172      Luke Millman       9    Wauwatosa East       23:00.1  7:25 
  173      Eli Fitzsimmons    12   Wauwatosa East       23:04.0  7:26 
  174  134 Chase Wondra       10   Hartford Union       23:08.2  7:27 
  175      Luke Griesemer     12   Slinger              23:08.5  7:27 
  176      Jameson Bast       9    Arrowhead            23:09.9  7:28 
  177      Colin Dixon        9    Waunakee             23:10.6  7:28 
  178      Ryan Peters        12   Waunakee             23:12.1  7:29 
  179  135 Nolan Widmer       11   Menomonee Falls      23:12.6  7:29 
  180      Ryan Jauch         9    Wauwatosa East       23:16.0  7:30 
  181  136 Carlo Ovalle       12   Port Washington      23:19.3  7:31 
  182      Bobby Vollmar      10   Brookfield Central   23:23.4  7:32 
  183      Brett Derksen      12   Sheboygan North      23:27.7  7:34 
  184      Tyler Stamm        9    Hartford Union       23:33.0  7:35 
  185  137 Sujan Goruganti    9    Hamilton             23:34.2  7:36 
  186  138 Nathan Forget      10   DASH                 23:34.9  7:36 
  187      Cavan Fuller       9    New Berlin West      23:37.5  7:37 
  188  139 Jarod Konitzer     10   Port Washington      23:42.1  7:38 
  189  140 Joshua Teska       12   Watertown            23:43.0  7:38 
  190  141 Nolan Foster       10   DASH                 23:45.3  7:39 
  191      Reagan MacCudden   9    Slinger              23:46.6  7:40 
  192      Taylor Stewart     12   Port Washington      23:47.9  7:40 
  193      Gabriel Zignego    9    Chesterton Academy o 23:54.2  7:42 
  194      Lucas Buffington   10   Arrowhead            24:01.4  7:44 
  195  142 Aiden Rehrauer     11   West Bend West       24:02.1  7:45 
  196  143 Julian Rich        9    Shorewood            24:04.6  7:45 
  197  144 Heny Colucci       9    Shorewood            24:09.4  7:47 
  198      Andrew Carter      12   Homestead            24:17.6  7:50 
  199      Sam Weidmeyer      9    West Bend East       24:18.6  7:50 
  200      Isac Guttormson    9    West Bend West       24:19.0  7:50 
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                                                                      Page 5
                     Meet of Future Champions/JV State
                     Rotary Park, Menomonee Falls, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                10/19/2019
                              Boys Fast Race
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  201      Mason Tuma         12   Slinger              24:24.5  7:52 
  202  145 Liam Keane         11   Shorewood            24:28.6  7:53 
  203      Oliver McClutchy   9    Arrowhead            24:29.6  7:53 
  204      Matt Pokorny       10   Homestead            24:43.6  7:58 
  205      Matt Chapel        9    West Bend East       25:02.6  8:04 
  206      Ben Schmocker      12   Fond Du Lac          25:07.5  8:06 
  207      Matthew Cichon     12   Slinger              25:08.0  8:06 
  208      Derek Burow        11   Wauwatosa East       25:12.2  8:07 
  209  146 Cameron Heimsch    11   Watertown            25:32.2  8:14 
  210      Adam Klippel       9    Wauwatosa East       25:36.5  8:15 
  211  147 Jonah Seibel       11   Watertown            25:42.2  8:17 
  212      Mitchell Ott       12   Hartford Union       26:02.9  8:24 
  213      Caleb Radmer       9    West Bend East       26:21.1  8:29 
  214  148 Henry Lein         9    Shorewood            26:31.4  8:33 
  215  149 Caleb Seay         9    Hamilton             26:35.4  8:34 
  216      John Sipe          10   West Bend West       26:47.8  8:38 
  217      Josh Kolstad       12   Fond Du Lac          26:51.7  8:39 
  218  150 Elijah Ross        9    Shorewood            27:19.2  8:48 
  219      Anish Kusukuntla   10   Germantown           27:25.6  8:50 
  220      Ammar Ahmed        11   Brookfield Central   28:19.3  9:07 
  221      Josha Crites-Kumal 10   Shorewood            28:32.3  9:12 
  222  151 Anthony Gotcher    9    DASH                 28:55.7  9:19 
  223      Arthur Perzigan    12   Hartford Union       29:47.5  9:36 
  224      Ethan Hunt         10   Hamilton             30:15.5  9:45 
  225      Ethan Schumacher   9    Wauwatosa East       30:25.1  9:48 
  226      Mitchell Zingsheim 12   Hartford Union       31:03.3 10:00 
  227      John Paul Andraste 9    Chesterton Academy o 33:00.0 10:38 
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